21eme - FOND VIEUX au ler Inscrit (5 concours)

Place Nom de lI'amateur Prix Points Société

1 PEREIRA Carlos ( 5 486.35 4VM

2 BARBOSA Pédro 5 471.13 UCG

3 GERGIS Louis 5 440.29 BOISSY

4 SALGADO Gonzaga 4 372.66 BOISSY

5 DUARTE Silvino 4 372.08 GRETZ

6 DARTUS WAGNER 4 369.65 EAUBONNE
7 SIMON Marc 4 364.97 HERBLAY

8 QUENET Christian 4 364.35 MONTEREAU
9 PEREIRA Antonio 4 360.77 DAMMARIE
10 VALENTI M. Mme 4 359.78 UCG

11 CARVALHAIS Joaqu 4 350.78 LONGJUMEAU
12 NUNES DOS SANTOS 4 347.21 DAMMARIE
13 THEPOT James 4 345.28 LIMOURS

14 DA ROCHA Adolpho 4 343.79 DAMMARIE
15 EGGER Pascal 4 341.11 HERBLAY

16 FLAMAIN Jean 4 340.71 LIMOURS

17 ALMEIDA M&Mme 3 295.11 LAGNY

18 TRIBOUT Frédéric 3 293.1 MONTESSON
19 QUIQUEMELLE C&P 3 275.04 LONGJUMEAU
20 SCHWARTZ Raymond 3 271.74 LIMOURS

21 LEDOUX-DUROQY-MES 3 270.99 GRETZ

22 BONNIN André 3 267.53 PERSAN

23 LOPES Dinis 3 260.4 VERSAILLES
24 THENG Reynald 3 259.18 PARC FLORA
25 SANS Pierre 3 259.12 MEAUX

26 RASO DA SILVA Ar 3 258.98 VERSAILLES
27 GONCALVES Inacci 3 249.23 DAMMARIE
28 CORREIA GONCALO 3 245.98 LE BLANC M
29 DAUBNER Gérard 3 245.72 MANTES VIL
30 PEREIRA Joaquim 3 245.01 LONGJUMEAU
31 FIGUEIREDO Anton 3 244.47 LONGJUMEAU
32 ERDEI Jozsef 3 240.28 MANTES JOL
33 MALHEIRO Antonio 2 198.62 PARC FLORA
34 CABUY Gérard 2 196.41 ETAMPES

35 SANTOS Virgil 2 196.22 MARNE LA V
36 TRINDADE Augusto 2 195.53 VERSAILLES
37 MORAT Bernard 2 191.31 ST THIBAUL
38 FONTANEL René 2 186.98 4VM

39 BILLARD Jean-Cla 2 186.68 MONTEREAU
40 QUEZE Franck 2 186.58 HERBLAY

41 LEFEVRE Didier 2 185.62 MARNE LA V
42 ROUFFIANDIS Jean 2 185.03 DAMMARIE
43 BAPTISTA Victor 2 184.92 MELUN

44 CARVALHO Carlos 2 184.38 LIMOURS

45 CASSEZ Samuel 2 183.3 MEAUX

46 HURIER Jacques 2 182.79 PERSAN

47 MEYER Henri 2 181.24 HERBLAY

48 GIRAUD Pierre 2 180.34 UCG

49 BAPTISTA & MONTE 2 180.09 PARC FLORA
50 MENDES José 2 179.41 PARC FLORA
51 COUTARD René 2 179.1 MELUN

52 BAHRI Mohamed 2 178.11 MARNE LA V
53 PEREIRA Manuel ( 2 175.59 DAMMARIE
54 DEREGNAUCOURT He 2 175.57 ETAMPES

55 POGORZATA Christ 2 173.28 VERSAILLES
56 FERNANDEZ Alonzo 2 170.64 DAMMARIE
57 DUMONTIER Bernar 2 169.55 PERSAN

58 ARRAUT Alain 2 168.59 LE BLANC M
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TOME PALOS Anton
LAMAS Anibal
LEBORRE Yvon
ESTEVES Adriano
CAMPOS LEBREIRO
LOPES Antonio
HORNEC L -JC
DUPUY P&Fils
LAMY René

VIEIRA Adelino

DE SOUSA COUTINH
FERNANDES Sergio
DE MOURA VIEIRA
RODRIGUES Natali
FERREIRA Jean-ClI
PLE Jacques
FERNANDES PIRES
CORREIA COQUIN M
LEHUBY Frédéric
TREDEZ Georges
DOMINGOS Joaquim
SENCE André
ALVES DE CARVALH
EVRARD Frédéric
BADAU Mircea
PINHEIRO Ricardo
BRANCO Célestino
COUTELLE Thierry
STINLET Alain

DA SILVA Domingo
LONCLE Christian
HANAT Bruno
MATEUS Victor

DE JESUS Rodrigu
LEMAITRE Patrice
DESCAVES/DUVAL
KULA Henri
RIVALLAIN Roger
MICHEL Gilbert
SUJERANOVIC Drag
SEMIAO Carlos
RAMOS Manuel
HEUZEY Jean
FERREIRA Arthur
MOREL Yann
PORTIER Martine
PRACA Pierre
DIGUET P&F
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168.51
167.76
166.23
164.67
163.25
162.88
162.04
159.12
156.08
155.55
99.82
98.38
98.02
97.57
96.97
95.4
94.71
93.84
93.01
92.14
92.03
91.61
89.77
89.22
88.91
88.36
87.56
86.95
86.38
86.27
85.33
85.29
84.76
84.45
83.42
81.36
80.66
80.4
80.33
80.22
79.8
79.7
78.75
78.44
78.24
77.38
76.74
76.65

MANTES JOL
GOUSSAINV
GOUSSAINV
GOUSSAINV
COURNEUVE
4VM
MONTREUIL
PONTOISE
UCG

MARNE LA V
GRETZ
MARNE LA V
4VM
COURNEUVE
PARC FLORA
ETAMPES
DAMMARIE
ST THIBAUL
4VM

BOISSY
LIMOURS

LE BLANC M
LAGNY
MELUN
MONTESSON
MANTES VIL
DAMMARIE
LIMOURS
4VM
MANTES VIL
LIMOURS
MARNE LA V
MEAUX
COURNEUVE
PERSAN
MANTES JOL
ARGENTEUIL
GOUSSAINV
BOISSY
COURNEUVE
VERSAILLES
PARC FLORA
PARC FLORA
LE BLANC M
PARC FLORA
MANTES VIL
MONTESSON
GRETZ



